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GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA

NO.DPAR 23HHL2016 Karnataka Government Secretariat,
Vidhana Soudha,

Bengaluru, dated: 28.1 1.2016

ANNEXURE TO NOTIFICATION _ I

List of Restricted Holidays for the State Government Employees for the year 2017 . ,'-'
9

sl.
No.

Date Days Restricted Holidays

0r-04-2017 Saturday Devara Dasimaiah Jayanthi
z 05-04-2017 Wednesday Sri Ramanavami

3 t5-04-2017 Saturday Holi Saturday

4 t0-05-2017 Wednesday Buddha Poornima

5 n-05-2017 Thursday Shab-e-Brath

6 22-06-20t7 Thursday Shab-e-Qadr
7 23-06-2017 Friday Jumatul -Wida

8 04-08-2017 Friday Sri Varamahalakshmi Vratha

9 r4-08-2017 Monday Sri Krishnaianmashtami

0 24-08-2017 Thursday Swarna Gowri Vratha

t 04-09-2017 Monday Tiru Onam. Rig-Upakarma

2 05-09-2017 Tuesday Ananta Padmanabha Vratha

06-09-20r7 Wednesday 'Yajur Upakarma, Brahma ShriNarayana Guru Jayanthi
A
T 08-09-2017 Friday Kanya Mariyamma Jayanthi

5 t7-10-2017 Tuesday Tula Sankramana
6 04-11-2017 Saturday Guru Nanak Jayanthi

7 04-12-2017 Monday Huttari Festival

Note:

This list does not include, New Year's Day (01.01.2017), Sri Madhvanavami (05.02.2017), Holi
Festival (12.03.2017), Sri Shankaracharya Jayanthi (30.04.2017), Vishwakarma Jayanthi
(17.09.2017) and Christmas Eve (24.12.2017) which fall on Sundays. And Souramana Ugadi
(14.04.2017) and Sri Ramanujacharya Jayanthi (01.05.2017) which fall on General Holidays.
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(Dr. B.S. MANJIJI{ATHA SWAMY)

Under Secretary to Government-1,
Dept. of Personnel & Administrative Reforms

(State Protocol)


